

2024 BULFINCH AWARDS OFFICAL ENTRY FORM

Please complete this form for EACH entry. One (pdf) copy must accompany each digital portfolio submission and one (printed) copy with entry fee. Entry fees are: \$150.00, \$100.00 for all subsequent entries), \$25.00 for Sketch and Student Portfolio entries. NOTE - You must be an active member of the ICAA to submit. Link to membership levels and to sign-up Checks to be made payable to ICAA-NE and sent to ICAA-NE Bulfinch Awards c/o Sarah Macdonald, PO Box 74, Duxbury, MA 02331.

15 th 5 th 7, 1 1 1 0 2 5 5 1 .							
PROJECT INFORMATION							
Property location is required to verify eligibility. Please indicate if you prefer this information not be published.							
Project Name or Nominee:							
Project Location (if applicable):							
Completion Date (if applicable):							
APPLICANT INFORMATION							
Firm or Individual Submitting Application:							
ICAA Membership Number: Contact Person:							
Mailing address:							
City:	State:	ZIP:					
Contact Email:		Contact Phone:					
	SUBMISSION CATEGORY	Z					
Please Check Box Beside Appropriate Category Below (Only select one category per entry you may select multiple categories for one project if the appropriate entry fees are included FOR EACH)							
Residential (New Construction	n) over 5,000 SF	Interior Design					
Residential (New Construction	n) under 5,000 SF	Landscape Architecture					
Residential (Restoration, Renovation, or Addition)		Craftsmanship/Artisanship					
Townhouse & Apartments		Historic Preservation					
Commercial		Small Project/Folly					
Institutional		Community Oriented Design					
Civic		Sketch					
Ecclesiastic		Student Portfolio					
International							
CUDMICCIONICTATEMENT							

SUBMISSION STATEMENT

I attest to the accuracy of the information contained in this application and all accompanying materials. I have thoroughly read the rules and requirements for the Awards competition and agree to abide by all criteria and requirements. I further attest and warrant that I am fully authorized to submit this entry and that I have the right to utilize all the photographs submitted in connection with this Awards program. I have the right to assign, and do so assign, permission for the use of the photographs in this Bulfinch Awards entry in the magazines, brochures, publicity, website, and promotional materials in connection with the Bulfinch Awards. I agree to indemnify, defend, protect, and hold harmless the Bulfinch Awards and ICAA, and the Bulfinch Award Sponsors from any and all claims, demands, suits, liability, damages, loss, costs, attorney's fees, and expenses of whatever kind that might result from disputes arising from this entry into the Bulfinch Awards. I agree to accept the judges' decision as to the outcome of this design competition.

Signature:	Print Name:
Title:	Date: